
 
 
 
 
 

Palace on Wheels 
8 Days / 7 Nights 

Delhi - Jaipur - Sawai Madhopur - Chittorgarh - Udaipur - Jaisalmer - Jodhpur - Bharatpur - Agra – Delhi 
 

Wednesday - Day 1 Delhi Time 

Welcome on arrival at Safdarjung Railway Station 16:00 hrs 

Departure for Jaipur 18:30 hrs 

Dinner on board  

Thursday - Day 2 Jaipur  

Arrival at Jaipur 03:20 hrs 

Breakfast on board 07:00 hrs 

Departure by coach for Sightseeing 08:15 hrs 

Visit to Albert Hall Museum, Hawa Mahal, Jantar Mantar, 
City Palace, Shopping. Lunch at Star Hotel 

13:30 hrs 

Visit of Elephant ride & Amber Fort 15:00 hrs 

Shopping 17:00 hrs 

Return to train 19:00 hrs 

Dinner on board 19:30 hrs 

Departure for Sawai Madhopur from Durgapura Railway 
Station Jaipur 

20:00 hrs 

Friday - Day 3 Sawai Madhopur/Chittorgarh  

Arrival at Sawai Madhopur 04.45 hrs 

Departure for Ranthambore National Park (Sanctuary 
visit) 

06:30 hrs 

Breakfast on board 09:30 hrs 

Departure for Chittorgarh and lunch on board 10.30 hrs 

Arrival at Chittorgarh 15:40 hrs 

Depart for sightseeing 16:00 hrs 

Evening Tea followed by Light & Sound programme at 
Chittorgarh Fort 

18:00 hrs 

Return to train 19:30 hrs 

Dinner on board 20:00 hrs 

Saturday - Day 4 Udaipur  

Departure from Chittorgarh 02:00 hrs 

Arrival at Udaipur 07:00 hrs 

Breakfast on board 07:00 hrs 

Departure for Sightseeing visiting Saheliyon Ki Bari, City 
Palace & Crystal Gallery 

09:00 hrs 

 Lunch at Fateh Prakash Hotel 13:00 hrs 



Evening Boat ride at Lake Pichola followed by Tea at Jetty 14:30 hrs 

Arrival at station 15:30 hrs 

Departure for Jaisalmer 16:00 hrs 

Dinner on board 20:00 hrs 

Sunday - Day 5 Jaisalmer  

Breakfast on board 07:30 hrs 

Arrival at Jaisalmer 08:30 hrs 

Departure for Sightseeing visiting Gadsisar Lake, Jaisalmer 
Fort, Patwon ki Haveli & Nathmal ji ki Haveli.  

09:00 hrs 

Lunch on board 13:00 hrs 

Departure for Sam dunes and camel ride followed by tea 15:30 hrs 

Dinner & Cultural programme at 05 star Hotel 19:45 hrs 

Return to Palace on Wheels  23:00 hrs 

Departure for Jodhpur 23:55 hrs 

Monday - Day 6 Jodhpur  

Arrival at Mandor Railway Station, Jodhpur 07:00 hrs 

Breakfast on board 07:30 hrs 

Departure for sightseeing 09:00 hrs 

Visit of Mehrangarh Fort, Jaswant Thada, Umaid Bhawan 
Museum & shopping 

 

Lunch at Palace Hotel 13:30 hrs 

Return to train 16:00 hrs 

Departure for Bharatpur 16:30 hrs 

Dinner on board 19:30 hrs 

Tuesday - Day 7 Bharatpur / Agra  

Arrival at Bharatpur 05:00 hrs 

Departure for Keola Deo National Park (Ghana Bird 
Sanctuary) 

06:00 hrs 

Return to Train 08:30 hrs 

Breakfast on board 08:30 hrs 

Departure for Agra 09:00 hrs 

Arrival at Agra Cantt Railway Station 11:00 hrs 

Departure for sightseeing - Visit to Agra Fort  11:10 hrs 

Lunch at 5 star Hotel 13:30 hrs 

Visit to Taj Mahal 15:00 hrs 

Shopping 17:30 hrs 

Dinner on board 19:30 hrs 

Departure for Delhi from Agra Railway Station 20:45 hrs 

Wednesday - Day 8 Delhi  

Arrival at Safdarjung Railway Station 02:30 hrs 

Breakfast on board 06:00 hrs 

De board/ Checkout 07:30 hrs 

 
Note: Tour Itinerary and Destination may change without prior notice. 


